Games for Neudorf Posse, Richardson Pioneer Men's Fastball League
Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date

07/16/
20

07/19/
20
07/22/
20
07/25/
20
08/04/
20

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Time

1:00 PM CST

5:00 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

1:00 PM CST

7:00 PM CST

Away Team

Rhein Rockets
Neudorf Posse
Neudorf Posse
Wynyard Blues

Neudorf Posse

Away
Scor
e

8
5
7

12

Home Team

Neudorf Posse
Rosebud Royals
Balcarres Broncs

Neudorf Posse

Foam Lake Merchants

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
6 Loss
3 Win
7 Tie
1 Loss
Unscored

9 TeamPages



